
Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/21/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024733111

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Federici

144 Dash Weimaraner1 00:14.79Qualified 0Sue Ramspacher

204 Zuni Pumi2 00:15.84Qualified 0Valeri Maisch

191 Penne Shetland Sheepdog3 00:17.81Qualified 0Valerie Senneff

178 Huckleberry Golden Retriever4 00:19.63Qualified 0Deborah Deeken

187 Oliver All American Dog5 00:20.19Qualified 0Dina Rotile

131 Tori Parson Russell Terrier6 00:23.40Qualified 0Melissa Bristol

179 Wilson Portuguese Water Dog7 00:35.44Qualified 0Laura Gutjahr

103 Story Labrador Retriever8 00:38.10Qualified 0Maureen McEntee

158 Oreo Havanese9 00:44.72Qualified 0Barbara Carlson

215 Stoney Pointer10 00:46.25Qualified 0Theresa Travis

216 Hayden Chinese Crested11 00:54.28Qualified 0Linda Jehl

164 Charlie Plott12 01:14.38Qualified 0Carolyn Meloni

107 Lilly Lhasa ApsoNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Bobbie Wood

194 Kipper All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carlee Curcio

227 Gypsy LeonbergerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tammy Deller

133 Bob Chesapeake Bay RetrieverAB Absent 0Joanne Silver
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/21/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024733111

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Federici

134 Fanny Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:10.93Qualified 0Judy Luce

142 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog2 00:11.72Qualified 0Karen Newquist

140 Kalei German Shorthaired Pointer3 00:20.28Qualified 0Cathleen Mann

226 M&M Staffordshire Bull Terrier4 00:21.50Qualified 0Debra Roseman

111 Contessa All American Dog5 00:25.13Qualified 0Natalene Lamming

211 Mia German Shepherd Dog6 00:26.57Qualified 0Lauren Chukrallah

163 Jaeger All American Dog7 00:26.75Qualified 0Jeanne Kollmer

212 Belle Puli8 00:28.66Qualified 0Lori Nunery

202 Pippa Portuguese Water Dog9 00:35.81Qualified 0Patty Hobin

108 Sparkle Tibetan Spaniel10 00:44.56Qualified 0Patricia Sarles

143 Sutton Belgian Tervuren11 00:46.88Qualified 0Stephanie Case

207 Eunice All American Dog12 00:54.69Qualified 0Maria O'Boyle

170 Ollie All American Dog13 00:58.72Qualified 0Tamara Mastro

172 Simon German Shorthaired Pointer14 01:11.38Qualified 0Sandi Ver Sprill

175 Josie DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Pepe

165 Luna Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly DiGiesi

160 Mica Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Chris Noto

197 Teddie Flat-Coated RetrieverAB Absent 0Valerie Bernhardt

188 Merlin Siberian HuskyAB Absent 0Ruth Henningsen
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:30

4/21/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024733111

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Gale Meadow

144 Dash Weimaraner1 00:16.15Qualified 0Sue Ramspacher

191 Penne Shetland Sheepdog2 00:23.91Qualified 0Valerie Senneff

167 Pringle Doberman Pinscher3 00:32.97Qualified 0Janet Stavrides

180 Minnie Portuguese Water Dog4 00:56.66Qualified 0Laura Gutjahr

178 Huckleberry Golden Retriever5 00:58.63Qualified 0Deborah Deeken

103 Story Labrador Retriever6 01:03.25Qualified 0Maureen McEntee

158 Oreo Havanese7 01:10.59Qualified 0Barbara Carlson

227 Gypsy Leonberger8 02:06.87Qualified 0Tammy Deller

215 Stoney Pointer9 02:16.10Qualified 0Theresa Travis

216 Hayden Chinese CrestedNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Jehl

187 Oliver All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Dina Rotile

194 Kipper All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carlee Curcio

204 Zuni PumiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Valeri Maisch

188 Merlin Siberian HuskyAB Absent 0Ruth Henningsen

133 Bob Chesapeake Bay RetrieverAB Absent 0Joanne Silver
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:30

4/21/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024733111

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Gale Meadow

226 M&M Staffordshire Bull Terrier1 00:14.94Qualified 0Debra Roseman

212 Belle Puli2 00:16.12Qualified 0Lori Nunery

210 Lacey Labrador Retriever3 00:21.28Qualified 0Mary Kostus

140 Kalei German Shorthaired Pointer4 00:33.59Qualified 0Cathleen Mann

105 Lucky Vizsla5 00:33.85Qualified 0Sarah J Cowell

211 Mia German Shepherd Dog6 00:36.44Qualified 0Lauren Chukrallah

160 Mica Shetland Sheepdog7 00:39.96Qualified 0Chris Noto

202 Pippa Portuguese Water Dog8 00:49.87Qualified 0Patty Hobin

143 Sutton Belgian Tervuren9 00:57.59Qualified 0Stephanie Case

109 Austin All American Dog10 01:16.78Qualified 0Mary A Meila

141 Gibbs Shetland Sheepdog11 01:24.96Qualified 0Karen Newquist

134 Fanny Pembroke Welsh Corgi12 01:33.69Qualified 0Judy Luce

163 Jaeger All American Dog13 01:41.41Qualified 0Jeanne Kollmer

165 Luna Doberman Pinscher14 02:04.44Qualified 0Kelly DiGiesi

132 Hank Russell TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Melissa Bristol

164 Charlie PlottNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carolyn Meloni

172 Simon German Shorthaired PointerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sandi Ver Sprill

207 Eunice All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Maria O'Boyle

111 Contessa All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Natalene Lamming
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

4/21/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024733111

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Federici

182 Rainier Border Collie1 00:21.90Qualified 0Michelle Belio

225 Harley Staffordshire Bull Terrier2 00:28.03Qualified 0Debra Roseman

161 Ember German Shepherd Dog3 00:28.31Qualified 0Chelsea Bullock

123 Fiona German Shorthaired Pointer4 00:29.00Qualified 0Valerie Casperite

105 Lucky Vizsla5 00:29.10Qualified 0Sarah J Cowell

183 Karma Doberman Pinscher6 00:30.91Qualified 0Ellen Ringle

121 Venus Golden Retriever7 00:37.66Qualified 0Karen Kauffman

167 Pringle Doberman Pinscher8 00:42.54Qualified 0Janet Stavrides

190 Stormy Siberian Husky9 00:45.25Qualified 0Kathleen Murarik

159 Xenica English Cocker Spaniel10 00:49.53Qualified 0Chris Noto

156 Bingo Australian Cattle Dog11 00:49.69Qualified 0Kathy Taylor

162 Zen German Shepherd Dog12 00:54.25Qualified 0Jeanne Kollmer

101 Joy Weimaraner13 00:56.90Qualified 0Michelle Ostrander

208 Lucy All American Dog14 01:01.47Qualified 0Maria O'Boyle

157 Apollo Doberman Pinscher15 01:08.40Qualified 0Kelly DiGiesi

193 Athena Rottweiler16 01:09.97Qualified 0Amanda Pittigher

106 Fauna Beagle17 01:11.78Qualified 0Judy Cherry

138 Emile Labrador Retriever18 01:30.16Qualified 0Frederique Poulet

124 Arrow Mountain Cur19 01:32.96Qualified 0Lorraine Cannon
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

4/21/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024733111

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Federici

145 Vika Norwegian Elkhound20 01:41.65Qualified 0Lisa Wilkinson

102 Rye Beagle21 02:05.75Qualified 0Jeanne Thompson

171 Flexi German Shorthaired Pointer22 02:15.13Qualified 0Sandi Ver Sprill

181 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi23 02:17.72Qualified 0Barbara Miller

192 Conagher PointerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Valerie Senneff

137 Coby German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Phillips

143 Sutton Belgian TervurenNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Stephanie Case

175 Josie DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Pepe

198 Chip Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Valerie Bernhardt
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

4/21/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024733111

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Gale Meadow

138 Emile Labrador Retriever1 00:28.75Qualified 0Frederique Poulet

225 Harley Staffordshire Bull Terrier2 00:30.90Qualified 0Debra Roseman

105 Lucky Vizsla3 00:32.09Qualified 0Sarah J Cowell

159 Xenica English Cocker Spaniel4 00:36.81Qualified 0Chris Noto

106 Fauna Beagle5 00:43.66Qualified 0Judy Cherry

182 Rainier Border Collie6 00:44.50Qualified 0Michelle Belio

101 Joy Weimaraner7 00:47.60Qualified 0Michelle Ostrander

170 Ollie All American Dog8 00:54.53Qualified 0Tamara Mastro

157 Apollo Doberman Pinscher9 00:57.32Qualified 0Kelly DiGiesi

147 Freddie Barbet10 00:57.75Qualified 0Linda Kaplan

181 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi11 00:57.88Qualified 0Barbara Miller

112 Izzie Parson Russell Terrier12 00:58.25Qualified 0Natalene Lamming

137 Coby German Shepherd Dog13 01:00.69Qualified 0Linda Phillips

156 Bingo Australian Cattle Dog14 01:15.29Qualified 0Kathy Taylor

121 Venus Golden Retriever15 01:17.06Qualified 0Karen Kauffman

145 Vika Norwegian Elkhound16 01:18.25Qualified 0Lisa Wilkinson

161 Ember German Shepherd Dog17 01:24.04Qualified 0Chelsea Bullock

143 Sutton Belgian Tervuren18 01:27.37Qualified 0Stephanie Case

217 Oaken Leonberger19 01:44.28Qualified 0Tammy Deller
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Versatile K9 Scent Work Club of Northern New Jersey

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

4/21/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024733111

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Gale Meadow

124 Arrow Mountain Cur20 01:45.44Qualified 0Lorraine Cannon

102 Rye Beagle21 02:03.72Qualified 0Jeanne Thompson

123 Fiona German Shorthaired Pointer22 02:05.09Qualified 0Valerie Casperite

177 Stella Golden Retriever23 02:53.00Qualified 0Deborah Deeken

210 Lacey Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Kostus

193 Athena RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amanda Pittigher

179 Wilson Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Laura Gutjahr

175 Josie DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Pepe

162 Zen German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Kollmer

171 Flexi German Shorthaired PointerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sandi Ver Sprill

198 Chip Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Valerie Bernhardt

108 Sparkle Tibetan SpanielAB Absent 0Patricia Sarles
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